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Circular
(Batch 2021-22, Dec 2024)
Examination Scheme BOT 5" Semester — Month of Jan 2025

Regular Exam Revised Exam Time Subject

(Date & Day) (Exam Date & Day)

03-12-24 (Tuesday)  |07-01-2025 (Tuesday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM | Cardiopulmonary
Medicine and
Surgery

05-12-24 (Thursday) |09-01-2025 (Thursday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM | General Surgery

07-12-24 (Saturday) [11-01-2025 (Saturday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM | General Orthopedics

and traumatology

09-12-24 (Monday)  [13-01-2025 (Monday) 11.00 AMto 2.00 PM | A, General Medicine
B. Pediatrics

11-12-24 (Wednesay) [15-01-2025(Wednesday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM | Psychitary

13-12-2024 (Friday) [17-01-2025 (Friday) 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM | OT in disaster
management
Theory Examination Practical Examination
07-01-2025 (Tuesday) to 17-01-2025 (Friday) Within 07 days of Theory
Examination
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Chack Ganjaria (CG) City ,Sultanpur Road, Lucknow-226002
Email: examinationsparamed@abvmuup.edu.in ,web:www.abvmuup.edu.in



